Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-610-P 4U Rackmount Chassis with
High Wattage Power Supply
	� With 850W or 1200W ATX 3.1 power supply
	� Dual front-access cooling fans provide optimized and streamlined airflow
	� Shock-resistant disk drive bay holds up to three 5.25" and one 3.5" disk
drives

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-610-P
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Switch Type
Motherboard Version
IPC-610MB-85PEA1 PS8-850ATX-GZ ATX 3.1
IPC-610MB-12PEA1 PS8-1K2ATX-PZ ATX 3.1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-5230E Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to three
3.5" SATA HDD trays
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile rack converting a 3.5" drive bay to dual 2.5" SATA
HDD/SSD trays
989K008733 Module to fix a 3.5" HDD in 5.25" bay
989K008734 Module to fix two 2.5" HDDs in 3.5" bay
98R1BTOS000 Module to fix four 2.5" HDDs in 5.25" bay